DOMESTIC DWELLING
EXTENSION

OUTLINE

APPROVAL

CHANGE OF HOUSE DESIGN

RETENTION (extension etc)

RETENTION (dwelling)

COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT
Minimum Charge
COMMERCIAL RETENTION
OUTLINE - INDUSTRIAL

AGRICULTURAL
Minimum Charge
Maximum Charge

MINIMUM FEE

APPEAL — COMMERCIAL
APPLICANT
3°° PARTY

REFERRAL
SUBMISSION
ORAL HEARING

SCAFFOLDING LICENCE
SIGN LICENCE (public)
SIGNS ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

SITE SUITABILITY TEST

SITE SUITABILITY RETEST

COPY OF PLANNING PERMISSION
COPY OF REPORT

RETRIEVAL OF OLD FILES

SCALE OF PLANNING FEES

€65
€34
€48.75
€34
€34

€102 or €2.50 for per sqm of gross floor space
for which permission is sought, whichever is
the greater.

€195 or €2.50 per sqm of gross floor space for
which permission is sought, whichever is the
greater fee.

€3.60 per sqm
€80

€10.80 per sqm
€2.70 per sqm

€1 per sgm in excess of 200 sqm
€80
€300

€34

€660
€220

€210
€50
€50

€1,250.00 per annum
€630.00 per annum
€20 per sqm (minimum fee - €80)

€550
€250
€9.25
€6.00
€63.50



Photocopying Charges

Type Price
A4 (B/W ) Maps/Pages €0.30 per Map/Page
A4 (Colour) Maps/Pages €0.40 per Map/Page
A3 (B/W ) Maps/Pages €0.30 per Map/Page

A3 (Colour) Maps/Pages

€0.50 per Map/Page

A2 (B/W) Maps/Pages

€4.00 per Map/Page

A2 (Colour) Maps/Pages

€4.00 per Map/Page

Al (B/W) Maps/Pages €6.00 per Map/Page
A1l (Colour) Maps/Pages €6.00 per Map/Page
A0 (B/W) Maps/Pages €10.00 per Map/Page

AO (Colour) Maps/Pages

€10.00 per Map/Page




